
1 Joys steel 
Impex

04-08-2025          35,90,98,547.14                     35,90,98,547.14 

Total          35,90,98,547.14                     35,90,98,547.14              -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                         -   

Amount of claim admitted Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

Amount 
covered 

Whether 
related 

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor:  Pentech Metals Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.07.2025; List of creditors as on: 06.08.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     (Amount in ₹)

Sr. No. Name of  
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingent 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

% of 
voting 

Amount 
of claim 

not 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if anyDate of receipt Amount claimed


